
Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet - Tunsbergmester 2014

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Terje Allum Siljan 50 50 50 150 126,-
2. Jonas Berg Nøtterø 49 49 50 148 0,-
3. Paal Sørensen Skarpskytten 49 48 37 134 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Bjørnar Sæther Oslo Østre 48 47 49 144 126,-
2. Dag Kristiansen Sem 50 42 50 142 0,-
3. Arne Vallheim Imenes 49 44 49 142 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kristoffer Grette Rollag og Veggli 50 46 48 144 151,-
2. Sondre Steinsholt Sandar og Sandefjord 47 49 48 144 101,-
3. Thomas Benjaminsen Sandar og Sandefjord 50 40 48 138 0,-
4. Ingrid Stubsjøen Lonås 49 40 47 136 0,-
5. Edvard Brendnes Oslo Østre 47 40 46 133 0,-
6. John Berg Tønsberg 47 34 46 127 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kristian Kristoffersen Sannidal 50 47 50 147 211,-
2. Andreas Hustuft Aadne Styrvoll 50 46 50 146 177,-
3. Karl Johan Olsen Skarpskytten 50 47 49 146 143,-
4. Jon Valbø Sannidal 50 47 48 145 109,-
5. Sveinung Eriksrud Rollag og Veggli 50 48 47 145 75,-
6. Nils Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 49 46 50 145 42,-
7. Ivar Evje Sigdal 50 46 47 143 0,-
8. Marius Bråthen Tønnesen Sem 49 48 46 143 0,-
9. Ragnar Lund Asker 49 46 48 143 0,-
10. Heidi-Iren Olsen Grimstad Oslo Østre 49 45 48 142 0,-
11. Dag Hesby Opdal og Midtbygden 50 44 47 141 0,-
12. Kjell Hovda Fiskum 50 40 49 139 0,-
13. Dagfinn Johnsen Nøtterø 50 39 50 139 0,-
14. Ole Herland Hedrum 49 44 46 139 0,-
15. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 47 42 49 138 0,-
16. Sigurd Baldersheim Skarpskytten 47 45 46 138 0,-
17. Line Camilla Næss Styrvoll 50 41 46 137 0,-
18. Nils O. Knutsen Østre Bærum 48 35 45 128 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Trond Bergan Jondalen 50 50 50 150 192,-
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2. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 50 49 50 149 180,-
3. Kim-André Aannestad Lund Jondalen 50 50 49 149 167,-
4. Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 49 50 50 149 154,-
4. Nils Thomas Valand Oslo Østre 50 49 50 149 154,-
6. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 50 49 49 148 129,-
6. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 50 48 50 148 129,-
8. Jens Pettersen Nordstrand 50 49 49 148 104,-
9. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 50 48 50 148 91,-
10. Trygve Borgen Sande 50 48 50 148 79,-
10. Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 50 48 50 148 79,-
12. Ragnar Flaatnes Sem 50 49 49 148 54,-
13. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 50 47 50 147 42,-
14. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 50 49 48 147 0,-
15. Ann Kristin Årskog VikhagenJondalen 50 48 49 147 0,-
16. Synne Nørstegård Tråen Rollag og Veggli 50 47 49 146 0,-
17. Ole Kristian Bryhn Røyken og Hurum 50 49 47 146 0,-
18. Esten Skårild Jondalen 50 47 49 146 0,-
19. Sigrun Borgen Holla 49 49 48 146 0,-
20. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 50 45 50 145 0,-
21. Simen Rundberget Ski 49 46 50 145 0,-
22. Anders Øiehaug Sem 48 47 50 145 0,-
23. Halvor Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 50 46 49 145 0,-
24. Ottar Steinstø Sem 50 46 48 144 0,-
25. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 50 44 50 144 0,-
26. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 48 48 48 144 0,-
26. Jørn Vikhagen Jondalen 49 47 48 144 0,-
28. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum 49 46 49 144 0,-
28. Tommy Gjølberg Sem 50 48 46 144 0,-
30. Per Egil Storsveen Løiten 50 44 49 143 0,-
31. Magnus Bjerke Oslo Østre 49 46 48 143 0,-
32. Fredrick Bjerke Oslo Østre 49 46 47 142 0,-
33. Harald Enger Nøtterø 50 44 48 142 0,-
34. Knut Olav Olsen Skarpskytten 49 44 48 141 0,-
35. Liv Åsne Teksle Rollag og Veggli 50 45 46 141 0,-
36. Dag Rasmussen Nordstrand 49 44 47 140 0,-
37. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 50 42 48 140 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 50 48 50 148 211,-
2. Arild Båheim Oslo Østre 50 46 50 146 154,-
3. Otto Bryhn Røyken og Hurum 50 47 49 146 98,-
4. Arne Palerud Drangedal 49 49 48 146 42,-
5. Thor Høgsveen Porsgrunds 50 45 50 145 0,-
6. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 47 50 48 145 0,-
7. Anders Metveit Imenes 48 47 50 145 0,-
8. Kjell Arild Hellenes Styrvoll 50 46 48 144 0,-
9. Yngvar Vataker Sandar og Sandefjord 48 46 49 143 0,-
10. Gunnar Aarvold Sem 47 46 49 142 0,-
11. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum 47 46 49 142 0,-
12. Anne Sofie Grimstad Oslo Østre 49 43 48 140 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jonas Berg Nøtterø 99 99 84,-
2. Terje Allum Siljan 98 98 0,-
3. Paal Sørensen Skarpskytten 97 97 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Arne Vallheim Imenes 98 98 84,-
2. Bjørnar Sæther Oslo Østre 94 94 0,-
3. Dag Kristiansen Sem 88 88 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kristoffer Grette Rollag og Veggli 96 96 101,-
2. Edvard Brendnes Oslo Østre 92 92 67,-
3. Sondre Steinsholt Sandar og Sandefjord 92 92 0,-
4. John Berg Tønsberg 88 88 0,-
5. Ingrid Stubsjøen Lonås 87 87 0,-
6. Thomas Benjaminsen Sandar og Sandefjord 86 86 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jon Valbø Sannidal 97 97 127,-
2. Kristian Kristoffersen Sannidal 96 96 107,-
3. Line Camilla Næss Styrvoll 95 95 87,-
3. Karl Johan Olsen Skarpskytten 95 95 87,-
5. Dag Hesby Opdal og Midtbygden 94 94 48,-
5. Nils Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 94 94 48,-
7. Ragnar Lund Asker 94 94 0,-
8. Ivar Evje Sigdal 94 94 0,-
9. Marius Bråthen Tønnesen Sem 93 93 0,-
10. Sveinung Eriksrud Rollag og Veggli 93 93 0,-
11. Ole Herland Hedrum 93 93 0,-
12. Kjell Hovda Fiskum 92 92 0,-
13. Andreas Hustuft Aadne Styrvoll 92 92 0,-
14. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 92 92 0,-
15. Dagfinn Johnsen Nøtterø 91 91 0,-
16. Heidi-Iren Olsen Grimstad Oslo Østre 91 91 0,-
17. Sigurd Baldersheim Skarpskytten 88 88 0,-
18. Nils O. Knutsen Østre Bærum 88 88 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ragnar Flaatnes Sem 100 100 89,-
1. Jørn Vikhagen Jondalen 100 100 89,-
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3. Kim-André Aannestad Lund Jondalen 99 99 81,-
4. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 99 99 77,-
5. Trond Bergan Jondalen 99 99 74,-
5. Tommy Gjølberg Sem 99 99 74,-
7. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 99 99 66,-
8. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 98 98 62,-
9. Simen Rundberget Ski 98 98 58,-
10. Ole Kristian Bryhn Røyken og Hurum 98 98 54,-
11. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 98 98 50,-
12. Dag Rasmussen Nordstrand 97 97 47,-
13. Trygve Borgen Sande 97 97 43,-
13. Jens Pettersen Nordstrand 97 97 43,-
13. Liv Åsne Teksle Rollag og Veggli 97 97 43,-
13. Synne Nørstegård Tråen Rollag og Veggli 97 97 43,-
13. Ann Kristin Årskog VikhagenJondalen 97 97 43,-
18. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 97 97 0,-
19. Fredrick Bjerke Oslo Østre 97 97 0,-
19. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 97 97 0,-
19. Anders Øiehaug Sem 97 97 0,-
19. Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 97 97 0,-
23. Magnus Bjerke Oslo Østre 97 97 0,-
24. Harald Enger Nøtterø 96 96 0,-
25. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 96 96 0,-
26. Nils Thomas Valand Oslo Østre 96 96 0,-
27. Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 96 96 0,-
27. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 96 96 0,-
29. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 96 96 0,-
30. Sigrun Borgen Holla 96 96 0,-
31. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 95 95 0,-
32. Ottar Steinstø Sem 95 95 0,-
33. Knut Olav Olsen Skarpskytten 94 94 0,-
34. Esten Skårild Jondalen 94 94 0,-
35. Halvor Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 93 93 0,-
36. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum 92 92 0,-
37. Per Egil Storsveen Løiten 90 90 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Otto Bryhn Røyken og Hurum 100 100 140,-
2. Arild Båheim Oslo Østre 98 98 103,-
3. Anders Metveit Imenes 98 98 65,-
4. Anne Sofie Grimstad Oslo Østre 97 97 28,-
5. Thor Høgsveen Porsgrunds 96 96 0,-
6. Arne Palerud Drangedal 96 96 0,-
7. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 95 95 0,-
8. Kjell Arild Hellenes Styrvoll 95 95 0,-
9. Gunnar Aarvold Sem 95 95 0,-
10. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 95 95 0,-
11. Yngvar Vataker Sandar og Sandefjord 91 91 0,-
12. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum 90 90 0,-


